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Expert      Email       Organization/Affiliation 

Constantine Antonopoulos   kantonop@law.duth.gr    Democritus University of Thrace 

Means of warfare, prohibited weapons, occupation law, NIAC, neutrality  

 

Christopher Bailey    christopherbailey286@yahoo.com    National Intelligence University (DIA) 

LOAC   

 

Andrew Bell     bellam@iu.edu      Indiana University 

LOAC/IHL, military training, military conduct, targeting  

  

Sherrod Lewis Bumgardner  sherrod.bumgardner@shape.nato.int   SHAPE, NATO 

LOAC 

  

Tracey Begley   trbegley@icrc.org      ICRC 

Detention, nonrefoulement  

 

Laurie Blank    lblank@emory.edu     Emory University  

LOAC, international law, use of force, targeting 

 

Burrus M Carnahan   bcarnahan@law.gwu.edu    George Washington University 

LOAC  

 

Rebecca Crootof    rcrootof@richmond.edu    University of Richmond 

IHL, LOAC, new technologies, autonomous weapon systems, cyber operations, weapons bans, technological regulation 

  

Tom Dannenbaum    tom.dannenbaum@tufts.edu     Fletcher School, Tufts University 

Jus ad bellum, crime of aggression, relationship between jus ad bellum and jus in bello, starvation, targeting, IHL/IHRL, international criminal law, 

peacekeeping 

  

Caroline Davidson    cdavidso@willamette.edu     Willamette University 

International criminal law, sexual and gender based violence  

  

Mete Erdem     meteerdem@hotmail.com  
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LOAC  
 

 

Aaron Fellmeth    aaron.fellmeth@asu.edu     Arizona State University 

ILOAC, IHRL  

 

Jason File     jason@aya.yale.edu  

Criminal procedure and trial practice in international criminal tribunals 

 

Stratis Georgilas    egeorgil@otenet.gr      Georgilas - Hatzopoulos & Associates 

Jus ad bellum, protection of cultural heritage, naval warfare  

 

Jill Goldenziel    jgoldenziel@gmail.com     Marine Corps University 

LOAC, refugees and migration, information warfare, international law, international relations, lawfare 

  

Andrea Harrison    anharrison@icrc.org      ICRC 

LOAC detention, sanctions and counterterrorism, privileges and immunities of international organizations, migration under international law 

  

John Hursh     john.hursh@gmail.com     U.S. Naval War College 

Conflict in Africa, conflict classification, jus ad bellum, use of force, natural resources and armed conflict 

  

Chris Jenks     mcjenks03@yahoo.com     SMU Dedman School of Law 

LOAC  

  

Eric Jensen     jensene@law.byu.edu     Brigham Young University 

LOAC, Cyber, New Technologies 

  

Matthew Krause    matthew.a.krause4.mil@mail.mil    U.S. Army 

Artificial intelligence, cyber electromagnetic operations  

  

Dennis Mandsager    dennis.mandsager@gmail.com    U.S. Navy (Retired) 

Rules of engagement 

  

 

Craig Martin    craigxmartin@gmail.com    Washburn University School of Law 

Jus ad bellum, IHL, and the relationship between the two 
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Sarah McCosker   sarah.mccosker@lexbridgelawyers.com   LexBridge 

IHL, relationship between IHL and IHRL, promoting compliance with IHL 

  

Michael Meier    michael.w.meier4.civ@mail.mil    U.S. Department of Defense 

LOAC, weapons and weapons reviews 

  

Nick Mull     nicholas.mull@gmail.com     Defense Institute of International Legal Studies 

LOAC, weapons and emerging technologies, developing military capacity to comply with LOAC 

  

Melanie O’Brien    melanie.obrien@uwa.au.edu     University of Western Australia 

IHL, war crimes, sexual and gender-based violence, peacekeeping, IHL and IHRL 

  

Cymie R. Payne    cymie.payne@rutgers.edu     Rutgers University 

IHL and the environment, LOAC, post-conflict 

  

Daphne Richemond-Barak   barak.daphne@idc.ac.ill     IDC Herzliya 

Contemporary warfare, underground warfare, artificial intelligence  

  

Catherine Rivkin Visser   crivkinvisser@gmail.com     U.S. Department of Defense 

IHL in practice, current operations/Syria/Iraq/D-ISIS/C-AQ, jus ad bellum and jus in bello 

  

Marco Sassòli    Marco.Sassoli@unige.ch     University of Geneva/Geneva Academy 

IHL, non-State armed groups, IHL and IHRL, classification of conflicts, ICRC, conduct of hostilities, law of occupation, prisoners of war, detention, 

autonomous weapons, neutrality 

  

Ashika Singh    asingh@debevoise.com     Debevoise&Plimpton, LLP 

torture in armed conflict, detention, war crimes 

 

Rachel E. VanLandingham   rvanlandingham@swlaw.edu     Southwestern Law School 

LOAC, military law 
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